DEALER :

S.M MOTORS-ELPITIYA

NO:18/18 NEW ROAD, ELPITIYA,
ELPITIYA.

REMARKS : A61-PMPT

C27005
C27108
C27109
C27100
C27101
L04101

DESCRIPTION
405-18 WIPER BLADE 18" (2PCS SET)
T150-24 HYBRID WIPER BLADE - 24"
T150-26 HYBRID WIPER BLADE - 26"
T150-14 HYBRID WIPER BLADE - 14"
T150-16 HYBRID WIPER BLADE - 16"
FL-1118B(CR) SQUARE 7" CRYSTAL WITH PARKING BULB

QTY
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INVOICE #
DATE & TIME :
REP. :
PHONE
UNIT PRICE DISC%
760.00 0.00
875.00 0.00
875.00 0.00
875.00 0.00
875.00 0.00
2,200.00 0.00
GROSS AMOUNT

TOTAL AMOUNT

BL-5308
2025-05-29
JANITH

076 939 9089

NET VALUE
1,520.00
1,750.00
1,750.00

875.00
875.00
2,200.00

8,970.00
8,970.00



